
2,	4,	6,	9	NO	FIRST	GAMES					7	NO	LATE	GAMES					11	8:45	Only

Court
6:15 * 3 v 9 * 7 v 8 * 7 v 13 5 v 8 * 7 v 1 5 v 12
7:30 # 1 v 2 $ # 5 v 6 $ # 2 v 4 $ # 9 v 10 $ # 2 v 3 $ # 6 v 9 $
8:45 12 v 13 10 v 11 3 v 12 * 11 v 6 4 v 11 * * 8 v 13
BYE

Court
6:15 1 v 12 * 3 v 10 * * 12 v 6 3 v 8 * 1 v 13 * 6 v 7
7:30 # 6 v 8 $ # 5 v 7 $ # 11 v 5 $ # 4 v 7 $ # 2 v 12 $ # 5 v 9 $
8:45 9 v 4 13 v 2 9 v 2 1 v 10 * 3 v 11 4 v 10
BYE

Court
6:15 3 v 7 5 v 10 1 v 8 10 v 12 * 3 v 5 * * 10 v 13
7:30 # 1 v 9 $ # 4 v 6 $ # 2 v 7 $ # 4 v 13 $ # 1 v 11 $ # 4 v 12 $
8:45 2 v 8 * 11 v 13 * 9 v 11 * 3 v 6 8 v 9 2 v 6
BYE

Court
6:15 * 8 v 10 7 v 9 * 1 v 4 * 8 v 12 * 1 v 5 7 v 10 *
7:30 # 3 v 4 $ # 5 v 13 $ # 6 v 10 $ # 9 v 13 $ # 9 v 12 $ # 3 v 13 $
8:45 11 v 12 * 1 v 6 11 v 7 2 v 5 11 v 2 4 v 8
BYE

* Referee 7:30
Court # Referee 6:15
6:15 $ Referee 8:45
7:30 % Double Header
8:45
BYE

29-Jun
Red Blue

Playoffs

2 3 6

8-Jun 15-Jun 22-Jun
Red Blue Red Blue Red Blue

18-May 25-May 1-Jun
Red Blue Red Blue Red Blue

12 5 7

27-Apr 4-May 11-May
Red Blue Red Blue Red Blue

11 13 8

6-Apr 13-Apr 20-Apr
Red Blue Red Blue Red Blue

4 1 10

# Team Capatin Phone Email Requests League
1 Be	MORE	Baller Courtney	Foster 817-675-3382 cfoster@huckabee-inc.com	 Friday
2 Glory	Daze Jesse	Williams 817-205-1540 jessewill17@gmail.com	 No	First	Games Friday
3 How	I	Set	Your	Mother Jacy	Smith 817-703-4432 jacytaylor432@gmail.com	 Friday
4 I’d	Hit	That April	Patteson 817-723-4553 aprilpatteson@yahoo.com	 No	First	Games Friday
5 BEER30 Robert	Bernard 817-992-7690 robert-bernard@att.net	 Friday
6 Diggin	Drinks Trent	Brown 817-343-4775 trent.brownjr@yahoo.com No	First	Games Friday
7 Kiss	My	Ace-2018 Brandon	Garrett 817-454-1999 bmgarrett816@gmail.com	 No	Late	Games Friday
8 Volley	Llamas Naomi	Gutierrez 817-291-6204 Naomi.Gutierrez@fwisd.org	 Friday
9 We	Always	Get	It	Up Anja	Botzer 817-694-5182 anja.botzer@gmail.com No	First	Games Friday
10 Serves	U	Right Robert	Guerrero 817-312-7486 dennisse.guerrero@lmco.com Friday
11 Team	Krush David	Walker 817-986-2787 david76134@gmail.com Late	Games Friday
12 It's	all	about	the	ladies Patrick	Cepek 817-763-3949 patrick.r.cepek@lmco.com Friday
13 A	little	bump	N	grind	 Lauren	Johnson laurenjohnson2828@gmail.com Friday


